FY22
FY23
FY24
FY25
FY26

Main St
Mutchler
Histroical Society
Senior Center
DC Tourism
DCDC
HPC
Other

FY25 Granted FY26 Requests
$60,000.00
$17,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$0.00

FY26 Granted

$115,000.00 $0.00

Budgeted Amount per FY
$58,000.00
$110,000.00
$120,000.00
$115,000.00

$0.00



